PAINTING - DECORATINES

Mr G Brown

INVOICE

16.5.05

For works carried out at the above address and in accordance with your instructions:-

To fix units in the kitchen as instructed.
To supply and make a false wall to the kitchen.

To supply and fix tiles as instructed.

To supply and pay for the electrician.
To supply and fix new valve to the storage tank.

To decorate the kitchen as instructed.
To get rid of the fridge as instructed.

To apply floor levelling screed to the kitchen floor.

To supply window cleaner.
To supply and window locks.
To buy extra tiles.

Total amount required.

' -

£3000.00
£ 180.00
£ 275.00
£ 340.00
£ 60.00
£ 275.00
£ 40.00
£ 60.00
£ 105.00
£ 80.00
£ 56.00

£4471.00



