

16.5.05

Mr G Brown

INVOICE

For works carried out at the above address and in accordance with your instructions:-

To fix units in the kitchen as instructed.	£ 3000.00
To supply and make a false wall to the kitchen.	£ 180.00
To supply and fix tiles as instructed.	£ 275.00
To supply and pay for the electrician.	£ 340.00
To supply and fix new valve to the storage tank.	£ 60.00
To decorate the kitchen as instructed.	£ 275.00
To get rid of the fridge as instructed.	£ 40.00
To apply floor levelling screed to the kitchen floor.	£ 60.00
To supply window cleaner.	£ 105.00
To supply and window locks.	£ 80.00
To buy extra tiles.	£ 56.00
Total amount required.	£ 4471.00